Established in June 2008 by Mehmet Ilkay Ilgen, our company brings over 17 years of extensive experience and knowledge to
the industry. Based in Denizli, Turkey, we specialize in providing comprehensive services to our clients, from
conceptualization to execution.
Services
We offer a wide range of services, leveraging our expertise in Turkey:
Ventilation and Insulation Systems
Central System Heating, Cooling, and Ventilation
Air Handling Units

HHDR-7 400 0.75 3,850 1450 200 1200x940 400x860 400x860 $ 1.023
HHDR-8 450 1.1 6,000 1450 200 1200x940 420x860 420x860 $ 1.051
HHDR-9 500 1.5 8,600 1450 200 1200x940 450x860 450x860 $ 1.097
HHDR-10 560 3 12,700 1450 200 1400x1000 500x920 500x920 $ 1.383
HHDR-11 630 5.5 17,800 1450 300 1600x1210 650x1130 650x1130 $ 2.105
HHDR-12 710 11 28,500 1450 300 1600x1210 700x1130 700x1130 $ 2.532
SPARE AND DENSE BLADE CELL FAN
Type
FAN
Input
power
Air flow Transfer Pressure Size of cabinet Suction input
Fire input
Price
Model (kw) (m^3/h) (r/min) pa (C*A*B)mm (e1*e2) mm (a1*a2)mm (USD)
HCA-250 250R 1.1 3,500 3000 300 900X700X700 620X230 322X322 $ 988
HCA-280 280R 1.5 5,500 3000 300 1000x800x800 720x280 360x360 $ 1.149
HCA-315-A 315R 2.2 8,000 3000 300 1100x900x900 820x330 404x404 $ 1.328
HCA-315-B 315R 3 9,000 3000 300 1100x900x900 820x330 404x404 $ 1.382
HCA-355-A 355R 3 9,500 3000 300 1200x1000x1000 920x380 453x453 $ 1.441
HCA-355-B 355R 4 12,000 3000 300 1200x1000x1000 920x380 453x453 $ 1.519
HCA-400-A 400R 4 14,000 3000 300 1300x1100x1100 1020x430 507x507 $ 1.847
HCA-400-B 400R 5.5 15,000 3000 300 1300x1100x1100 1020x430 507x507 $ 1.966
HCA-450-A 450R 5.5 18,000 1500 300 1400x1200x1200 1120x480 570x570 $ 2.177
HCA-450-B 450R 7.5 19,000 1500 500 1400x120x1200 1120x480 570x570 $ 2.253
HCA-500 500R 7.5 23,000 1500 300 1500x1300x1300 1220x530 638x638 $ 2.448
HCA-560-A 560R 7.5 26,000 1500 300 1600x1400x1400 1320x580 638x638 $ 3.296
HCA-560-B 560R 11 30,000 1500 400 1600x1400x1400 1320x580 715x715 $ 3.609
HCA-630 630R 11 35,000 1500 300 1700x1500x1500 1420x630 800x800 $ 3.878
DENSE BLADE CELL FAN
Type
FAN
Input

400 Impeller 1 PCS $214
450 Impeller 1 PCS $260
500 Impeller 1 PCS $275
560 Impeller 1 PCS $350
630 Impeller 1 PCS $460
710 Impeller 1 PCS $540
800 Impeller 1 PCS $650
1000 Impeller 1 PCS $824
Model
Diameter
(mm)
Blade
Hub Diameter
(Ø)
Price (USD)
HPI-250 Ø250 6 14 22
HPI-300 Ø300 6 14 22
HPI-350 Ø350 6 14 22
HPI-400 Ø400 6 14 27
HPI-450 Ø450 6 14 27
HPI-500-1 Ø500 6 14 36
HPI-500-2 Ø500 5 19 38
HPI-550 Ø550 5 19 40
HPI-600 Ø600 5 19 40
HPI-650 Ø650 5 24 45
HPI-700 Ø700 5 24 45
HPI-750 Ø750 5 24 50
HPI-800 Ø800 5 28 50
HPI-900 Ø900 5 28 55
HPI-1000 Ø1000 5 38 55
HPI-1100 Ø1100 5 38 62
HPI-1200 Ø1200 5 38 66
PLASTIC BLADE İMPELLERS
ALUMINIUM BLADE İMPELLERS
Model Diameter (mm) Blade Hub Diameter (Ø) Price (USD)
HMI-250 Ø250 6 14 32
HMI-300 Ø300 6 14 32
HMI-350 Ø350 6 14 36
HMI-400 Ø400 6 19 40
HMI-450 Ø450 6 19 48
HMI-500 Ø500 6 19 52
HMI-550 Ø550 6 24 56
HMI-600-1 Ø600 6 24 60
HMI-600-2 Ø600 5 28 109
HMI-650 Ø650 5 28 113
HMI-700 Ø700 5 28 119
HMI-750 Ø750 5 28 134
HMI-800 Ø800 5 38 142
HMI-900 Ø900 5 38 149
HMI-1000 Ø1000 5 42 172
HMI-1120 Ø1120 5 42 188
HMI-1220 Ø1220 5 42 205
HMI-1250 Ø1250 9 48-60 495
4-BLADES METAL İMPELLERS
Model
Diameter
(mm)
Blade
Hub Diameter
(Ø)
Price (USD)
HP4I-300 Ø300 4 14 35
HP4I-350 Ø350 4 14 41
HP4I-400 Ø400 4 14 47
HP4I-450 Ø450 4 14 54
HP4I-500 Ø500 4 19 59
HP4I-550 Ø550 4 19 64
HP4I-600 Ø600 4 24 70
HP4I-650 Ø650 4 24 94
HP4I-700 Ø700 4 28 128
HP4I-750 Ø750 4 28 159
HP4I-800 Ø800 4 28 206
HP4I-900 Ø900 4 38 230
HP4I-1000 Ø1000 4 38 295
HP4I-1120 Ø1120 4 38 347
HP4I-1250 Ø1250 4 38 387
certificates